Incorporate one of these cased diaphragm meter-
ing pumps into your ma chine or analyzing in stru ments
for low fl ow liquid or gas sampling and transfer. In te -
gra tion is simple with the small size and power re quire -
ments of these unique little pumps. These self-prim-
ing pumps can run dry for extended periods without
damage. Operate the pump with the manual or remote
controls. The remote control options integrate easily

PM10VC Diaphragm Metering Pump
2
PM10VC Ordering Information
Part No.
Materials
Motor Voltage Motor Type
Head Diaphragm Check Valves
PM10VX.001 PP EPDM EPDM 12VDC Brush DC
PM10VX.002 PP PTFE FFPM 12VDC Brush DC
PM10VX.003 PVDF PTFE FFPM 12VDC Brush DC
PM10VX.201 PP EPDM EPDM 12VDC Brushless DC
PM10VX.202 PP PTFE FFPM 12VDC Brushless DC
PM10VX.203 PVDF PTFE FFPM 12VDC Brushless DC
For more in for ma tion con tact:
APT In stru ments,
P.O. Box 317, Rochester, IL 62563 USA
877.324.5444 Toll-free